

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Hana Highway Resurfacing Kalahu to Hana Bay PROJECT NO.: 360B-02-06M Net Length of Project: 4.00 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 9, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0130	Removal of Existing Traffic Signs	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 3,757.00	L.S.	\$ 7,000.00
206.0100	Excavation for Concrete Outlet Structure	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	10,411.00	L.S.	5,000.00
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	37,007.00	L.S.	100,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	2415	2415 Ton	Ton	\$372.00	898,380.00	\$325.00	784,875.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	6270	6270 Ton	Ton	\$264.50	1,658,415.00	\$350.00	2,194,500.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	25	25 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$1,179.00	29,475.00	\$170.00	4,250.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	1500 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	71,311.00	L.S.	22,500.00
503.0100	Concrete Outlet Structure	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	25,437.00	L.S.	25,000.00
604.4100	Adjusting Storm Drain Cast Iron Frame and Cover	1	1 Each.	Each	\$1,181.00	1,181.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00
607.0040	4-Feet, Chain Link Fence	L.S.	845 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	115,013.00	L.S.	50,700.00
613.0100	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	3	3 Each	Each	\$1,396.00	4,188.00	\$1,500.00	4,500.00
697.0100	Qualified Arborist, Root Barrier Installation, Plant and Tree Root Pruning	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
626.0100	Adjust Water Manhole Frame and Cover	L.S.	8 Each.	L.S.	L.S.	9,445.00	L.S.	16,000.00
626.0200	Adjust Water Standard Valve Box	L.S.	45 Each.	L.S.	L.S.	29,945.00	L.S.	45,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Hana Highway Resurfacing Kalahu to Hana Bay PROJECT NO.: 360B-02-06M Net Length of Project: 4.00 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 9, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1011	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	43580L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 114,978.00	L.S.	\$ 76,265.00
629.1012	Double 4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	15900 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	66,686.00	L.S.	39,750.00
629.1013	8 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	230L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	1,628.00	L.S.	690.00
629.1010	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	305L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	3,242.00	L.S.	1,220.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Markings (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	7 Lane	L.S.	L.S.	4,261.00	L.S.	2,800.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	2085 Each	L.S.	L.S.	12,269.00	L.S.	25,020.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	943 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,806.00	L.S.	11,316.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	43 Each	L.S.	L.S.	364.00	L.S.	559.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Marker	L.S.	428 Each	L.S.	L.S.	6,285.00	L.S.	5,564.00
631.5100	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	L.S.	36 Each	L.S.	L.S.	20,242.00	L.S.	36,000.00
631.5200	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	L.S.	109Each	L.S.	L.S.	40,613.00	L.S.	109,000.00
631.5200	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft.)	L.S.	23 Each	L.S.	L.S.	91,229.00	L.S.	172,500.00
632.0102	Type II Object Marker	L.S.	180 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,771.00	L.S.	117,000.00
632.0103	Reflector Marker (RM-3) With Steel Post	L.S.	32 Each	L.S.	L.S.	9,392.00	L.S.	3,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Hana Highway Resurfacing Kalahu to Hana Bay PROJECT NO.: 360B-02-06M Net Length of Project: 4.00 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 9, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
					** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.0104	Reflector Marker (RM-5) on Guardrail	L.S.	36 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,879.00	L.S.	\$ 2,160.00
632.0105	Milepost Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	L.S.	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,288.00	L.S.	3,600.00
632.0106	Milepost Marker	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	516.00	L.S.	2,000.00
634.1000	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	L.S.	260 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	108,401.00	L.S.	35,100.00
635.1000	HMA Sidewalk	L.S.	215 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	34,140.00	L.S.	19,350.00
636.1000	Curb, Type 6	L.S.	3480 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	76,050.00	L.S.	104,400.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	222,250.00	L.S.	300,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,075.00	L.S.	5,000.00
650.0100	Curb Ramp	7	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	13,953.00	L.S.	30,000.00
650.0200	Detectable Warnings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	17,188.00	L.S.	9,000.00
693.1000	Terminal Impact Attenuator Type Fleet 350	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	105,611.00	L.S.	30,000.00
694.0100	Archaeological Monitoring Plan	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	760.00	L.S.	3,000.00
694.0200	Archaeological Monitoring Services	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	15,000.00	F.A.	15,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	214,621.00	L.S.	386,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Hana Highway Resurfacing Kalahu to Hana Bay					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 360B-02-06M Net Length of Project: 4.00 Miles								
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana								
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 9, 2009								
BIDS OPENED: June 30, 2009								
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 4,216,463.00		\$ 4,942,419.00
	Hawaii Products Preference					\$ 190,400.00		\$ 0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 4,026,063.00		\$ 4,942,419.00
	Project Manager:	Ferdinand Cajigal						
	Date:	June 26, 2008						